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Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
June 2007

7/26/2007

ALACHUA            35,438 64,633 3,538 21,245 461 117 0 30

BAKER                 3,837 8,445 171 793 16 24 24 0

BAY                      48,312 38,249 3,290 15,817 372 234 9,686 3

BRADFORD         4,724 8,350 305 1,270 36 8 0 0

BREVARD            139,235 111,266 10,919 45,803 1,084 442 165 97

BROWARD          246,024 479,764 13,221 211,543 2,960 1,210 0 53

CALHOUN            1,265 6,746 125 418 16 56 1 0

CHARLOTTE       48,680 34,365 4,730 23,383 353 269 99 38

CITRUS                39,903 35,464 2,847 17,201 345 149 448 11

CLAY                    63,501 28,452 3,459 17,273 362 85 71 9

COLLIER              97,182 45,760 7,884 38,125 711 212 118 26

COLUMBIA          11,782 18,108 1,211 3,137 96 41 298 24

DESOTO              4,290 8,924 363 2,352 19 16 0 0

DIXIE                    1,962 7,744 254 804 10 5 0 63

DUVAL                 202,112 245,902 20,365 80,606 1,528 719 106,335 358

ESCAMBIA           79,208 72,283 5,385 23,594 774 275 1 4

FLAGLER             19,914 19,031 1,506 10,992 294 58 21 7

FRANKLIN           1,491 5,460 110 453 15 15 77 0

GADSDEN           3,447 23,105 377 1,530 49 49 0 0

GILCHRIST          3,311 5,296 226 983 26 9 2 0

GLADES               1,689 3,792 79 680 14 19 0 0

GULF                    2,700 5,711 118 514 14 10 275 4

HAMILTON           1,349 5,690 193 424 9 14 0 1

HARDEE              3,325 6,586 123 1,111 23 7 15 0

HENDRY              5,079 8,486 508 1,787 43 11 0 0

HERNANDO        49,859 46,995 4,950 21,621 370 208 0 0

HIGHLANDS        27,606 24,304 1,937 8,429 148 93 33 51

HILLSBOROUGH 216,774 253,588 21,171 131,390 2,170 983 0 0

HOLMES              2,609 7,609 105 661 34 12 300 12

INDIAN RIVER     41,103 24,200 2,985 13,456 244 290 39 2,149

JACKSON            6,601 18,788 342 1,587 52 44 1,157 11

JEFFERSON        2,062 6,929 230 536 20 8 1 4

LAFAYETTE        771 3,340 70 154 9 3 0 0

LAKE                    77,204 55,729 7,032 25,789 665 433 0 276
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LEE                      119,822 70,135 8,396 49,846 1,309 546 0 0

LEON                    40,722 82,076 3,628 17,378 494 267 273 657

LEVY                    6,890 13,120 1,121 2,249 56 29 0 0

LIBERTY              362 3,324 33 128 3 9 0 1

MADISON            1,932 8,862 194 629 21 13 14 0

MANATEE            84,103 61,863 6,357 38,919 600 248 0 28

MARION               85,736 78,082 12,290 24,926 774 325 0 71

MARTIN               47,367 25,602 5,454 14,335 265 169 4,309 55

MIAMI-DADE        358,270 445,078 12,168 242,379 4,097 969 0 0

MONROE             18,784 17,250 1,860 11,686 230 71 97 7

NASSAU              23,150 15,428 1,776 5,260 152 42 44 2

OKALOOSA         71,314 28,409 1,597 20,012 496 171 1,999 216

OKEECHOBEE    5,321 9,814 477 1,739 53 21 25 12

ORANGE              176,627 203,668 15,445 114,091 2,293 826 0 0

OSCEOLA            41,951 53,786 5,138 33,556 652 176 0 15

PALM BEACH      241,079 347,085 29,797 162,994 2,037 1,203 0 0

PASCO                 109,544 100,176 15,979 48,606 1,018 433 420 48

PINELLAS            227,711 223,063 26,669 117,126 1,768 918 895 112

POLK                    111,752 118,905 9,407 47,366 1,077 211 0 0

PUTNAM              12,774 23,839 970 5,336 84 88 158 40

SANTA ROSA      56,973 27,147 3,083 14,243 390 121 0 0

SARASOTA         118,654 79,964 7,301 50,078 701 420 0 0

SEMINOLE           103,795 76,734 7,818 49,299 750 353 9,561 930

ST. JOHNS          63,433 32,387 4,589 18,613 546 144 526 127

ST. LUCIE            53,014 62,035 6,105 28,729 536 333 0 2,200

SUMTER              24,361 19,211 2,034 6,835 360 54 26 1

SUWANNEE        7,062 14,286 1,255 1,377 59 44 0 0

TAYLOR               2,666 8,758 247 543 34 14 26 0

UNION                  1,474 4,732 70 343 40 7 0 0

VOLUSIA              106,047 118,306 9,546 66,016 1,030 444 0 0

WAKULLA            4,502 10,546 464 1,296 52 20 24 0

WALTON             16,717 10,831 749 3,835 130 57 95 0

WASHINGTON    4,404 9,566 284 1,134 50 22 0 0

3,842,662 4,143,162 322,430 1,926,363 35,499 14,896 137,658 7,753TOTALS
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366 80 8 0 0 6 20 48076% 17% 2% 0% 0% 1% 4%ALACHUA              

3 0 0 0 0 0 13 1619% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 81%BAKER                   

329 23 19 0 0 0 17 38885% 6% 5% 0% 0% 0% 4%BAY                      

33 2 0 0 0 0 2 3789% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%BRADFORD           

939 123 7 0 0 2 89 1,16081% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%BREVARD              

1,859 724 22 1 0 20 547 3,17359% 23% 1% 0% 0% 1% 17%BROWARD            

13 3 1 0 0 0 1 1872% 17% 6% 0% 0% 0% 6%CALHOUN             

300 23 4 0 0 0 46 37380% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%CHARLOTTE         

322 28 2 0 0 0 25 37785% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%CITRUS                  

290 77 0 0 0 0 25 39274% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%CLAY                     

639 53 5 0 0 0 78 77582% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%COLLIER                

79 7 1 0 0 0 18 10575% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%COLUMBIA            

22 1 0 0 0 0 0 2396% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO                

10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1191% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%DIXIE                    

1,305 157 2 0 0 2 150 1,61681% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%DUVAL                   

677 103 7 0 0 0 35 82282% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%ESCAMBIA            

253 32 7 0 0 3 9 30483% 11% 2% 0% 0% 1% 3%FLAGLER               

14 2 0 0 0 0 0 1688% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN             

47 1 2 0 0 0 6 5684% 2% 4% 0% 0% 0% 11%GADSDEN             

24 0 0 0 0 0 3 2789% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%GILCHRIST            

12 1 0 0 0 0 1 1486% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%GLADES                

9 1 2 0 0 0 3 1560% 7% 13% 0% 0% 0% 20%GULF                     

10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1191% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%HAMILTON            

17 1 0 0 0 0 6 2471% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%HARDEE                

24 4 0 0 0 0 18 4652% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 39%HENDRY                

318 33 0 0 0 3 50 40479% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 12%HERNANDO          

139 11 1 0 0 0 8 15987% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%HIGHLANDS          

2,015 228 17 0 0 6 74 2,34086% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%HILLSBOROUGH  

33 3 0 0 0 0 0 3692% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES                

209 34 2 0 0 0 14 25981% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%INDIAN RIVER       

45 7 0 0 0 0 6 5878% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%JACKSON              

19 0 1 0 0 0 2 2286% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 9%JEFFERSON         

8 1 0 0 0 0 1 1080% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%LAFAYETTE          

625 63 0 0 0 0 24 71288% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%LAKE                     
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1,172 97 4 0 0 0 104 1,37785% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%LEE                      

399 58 6 0 0 2 76 54174% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%LEON                     

57 4 0 0 0 0 4 6588% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%LEVY                     

1 0 0 0 0 0 2 333% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%LIBERTY                

12 1 0 0 0 0 10 2352% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%MADISON              

521 78 0 0 0 0 14 61385% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%MANATEE              

713 104 3 0 0 0 21 84185% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%MARION                 

219 38 3 0 0 0 27 28776% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%MARTIN                 

2,091 991 34 1 0 2 1,397 4,51646% 22% 1% 0% 0% 0% 31%MIAMI-DADE         

201 19 3 0 0 0 24 24781% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%MONROE               

142 14 0 0 0 0 10 16686% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%NASSAU                

455 50 1 1 0 0 19 52687% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%OKALOOSA           

41 4 2 0 0 0 8 5575% 7% 4% 0% 0% 0% 15%OKEECHOBEE     

1,895 412 38 2 0 17 79 2,44378% 17% 2% 0% 0% 1% 3%ORANGE               

630 35 4 1 0 1 32 70390% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%OSCEOLA              

2,340 479 17 0 0 4 124 2,96479% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%PALM BEACH        

883 169 6 0 0 1 51 1,11080% 15% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%PASCO                  

1,547 202 8 1 0 19 105 1,88282% 11% 0% 0% 0% 1% 6%PINELLAS              

864 194 21 0 0 0 77 1,15675% 17% 2% 0% 0% 0% 7%POLK                     

74 11 0 0 0 0 7 9280% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PUTNAM                

334 60 2 0 0 0 16 41281% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%SANTA ROSA       

618 60 11 0 0 0 52 74183% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%SARASOTA           

653 130 11 1 0 1 30 82679% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%SEMINOLE            

530 32 5 1 0 0 35 60388% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%ST. JOHNS            

373 117 4 0 0 0 69 56366% 21% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%ST. LUCIE              

319 10 0 0 0 0 38 36787% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%SUMTER                

46 12 0 0 0 0 6 6472% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%SUWANNEE          

29 2 0 0 0 2 4 3778% 5% 0% 0% 0% 5% 11%TAYLOR                 

0 1 0 0 0 0 39 400% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 98%UNION                   

894 132 13 0 0 8 35 1,08283% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 3%VOLUSIA               

48 6 0 0 0 0 0 5489% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA              

110 1 0 0 0 12 12 13581% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9% 9%WALTON               

49 0 2 0 0 1 4 5688% 0% 4% 0% 0% 2% 7%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 29,267 75% 38,8695,349 308 9 0 112 3,82414% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DUVAL                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEE                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MIAMI-DADE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ORANGE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PALM BEACH       

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PASCO                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PINELLAS             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%POLK                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SARASOTA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SEMINOLE            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 0 0% 00 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
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